Kinesthesia 2021
Online programme

Colour key:
Workshops

Film screenings
Talks and discussion

Friday 16 July
timed events
6:30 PM
7:00PM  6.30pm-8.30pm
7:30 PM Opening event
8:00 PM (incl. screening 1)
8:30 PM

suggested viewing times

Saturday 17 July

suggested viewing times

timed events
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM 5.30-6.20pm
6:00 PM Keynote + discussion
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM 8.15-8.30pm
8:30 PM Artist Q&A
8:30 PM

12-1pm
Screening 2

1.15-2.15pm
Wanderlust Scores

2.45-3.20pm
Performative Video
Tutorials

3.30-4.15pm
Screening 3

4.40-5.20pm
Screening 5

6.30-7.15pm
Installations

7.15-8.00pm
Screening 4

The film programmes
are available
throughout Saturday
and Sunday

CLOSE

Performative Video
Tutorials
and
Wanderlust Scores
workshop available
throughout Saturday
and Sunday



Sunday 18 July

timed events suggested viewing times

1:15 PM The film programmes Performative Video
1:30 PM 1.15-2.15pm are available Tutorials
1:45 PM The Fold throughout Saturday and
2:00 PM and Sunday Moving with the
2:15 PM Camera
2:30 PM workshops available
2:45 PM 2.30-3.30pm throughout Saturday
3:00 PM Social Space and Sunday
3:15PM
3:30 PM 3.30-4.15pm
3:45 PM .

Screening 6
4:00 PM
4:15 PM 4.15-5pm

4:30 PM Kinaesthetic
4:45 PM Responding
5:00 PM CLOSE



