## Kinesthesia 2021

Online programme

Colour key: Film screenings
Workshops Talks and discussion

## Friday 16 July



## Saturday 17 July

Saturday 17 July			
timed events	suggested viewing tim	es	
12:00 PM		The <b>film programmes</b>	Performative Video
12:15 PM	12-1pm	are available	Tutorials
12:30 PM	Screening 2	throughout Saturday	and
12:45 PM		and Sunday	Wanderlust Scores
1:00 PM			workshop available
1:15 PM			throughout Saturday
1:30 PM	1.15-2.15pm		and Sunday
1:45 PM	Wanderlust Scores		
2:00 PM			
2:15 PM			
2:30 PM			
2:45 PM	2.45-3.20pm		
3:00 PM	Performative Video		
3:15 PM	Tutorials		
3:30 PM	3.30-4.15pm		
3:45 PM	Screening 3		
4:00 PM	Screening 5		
4:15 PM			
4:30 PM			
4:45 PM	4.40-5.20pm		
5:00 PM	Screening 5		
5:15 PM			
5:30 PM			
5:45 PM 5.30-6.20pm			
6:00 PM Keynote + discussion			
6:15 PM			
6:30 PM	6.30-7.15pm		
6:45 PM	Installations		
7:00 PM			
7:15 PM			
7:30 PM	7.15-8.00pm		
7:45 PM	Screening 4		
8:00 PM			
8:15 PM 8.15-8.30pm			
8:30 PM Artist Q&A		CLOSE	
8:30 PM		CLOSE	

Sunday 18 Ju	ıly			
timed events		suggested viewing times		
1:15 PM			The film programmes	<b>Performative Video</b>
1:30 PM	1.15-2.15pm		are available	Tutorials
1:45 PM	The Fold		throughout Saturday	and
2:00 PM			and Sunday	Moving with the
2:15 PM				Camera
2:30 PM				workshops available
2:45 PM	2.30-3.30pm			throughout Saturday
3:00 PM	Social Space			and Sunday
3:15 PM				
3:30 PM		2 20 4 1Enm		
3:45 PM		3.30-4.15pm		
4:00 PM		Screening 6		
4:15 PM	4.15-5pm			
4:30 PM	Kinaesthetic			
4:45 PM	Responding			
5:00 PM			CLOSE	